
Date(s) Club Event Type Discipline Time Venue/Location Additional Details Club/Event Website

Wednesday, 2 March 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 4.50pm Earthcroft Twilight Series 2 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Thursday, 3 March 2022 Pedal Heads Club Ride MTB 4.00pm St Helens Flagstaff - St Helens (Club Members) https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Saturday, 5 March 2022 Tas Gravity Enduro Rd 3 Gravity Enduro TBA Wild Mersey http://www.tasgravityenduro.com.au/

Sunday, 6 March 2022 Mersey Valley Devonport Cycling Club MTB MTB XC 10am Penguin 3 Hour Ashlea Templar 0438 588 291

Sunday, 6 March 2022 Tas Gravity Enduro Rd 3 Gravity Enduro TBA Wild Mersey http://www.tasgravityenduro.com.au/

Tuesday, 8 March 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Hollybank Twilight Series 2 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 9 March 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 4.50pm Trevallyn Twilight Series 2 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Thursday, 10 March 2022 Pedal Heads Club Ride MTB 4.00pm St Helens Flagstaff - St Helens (Club Members) https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Wednesday, 16 March 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 4.50pm Kate Reed Twilight Series 2 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Thursday, 17 March 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Gravity Enduro Twilight MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Thursday, 17 March 2022 Pedal Heads Club Ride MTB 4.00pm St Helens Flagstaff - St Helens (Club Members) https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Tuesday, 22 March 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Trevallyn Twilight Series 2 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 23 March 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 4.50pm Hollybank Twilight Series 2 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Thursday, 24 March 2022 Pedal Heads Club Ride MTB 4.00pm St Helens Flagstaff - St Helens (Club Members) https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Friday, 25 March 2022 Maydena Bike Park Enduro Jam MTB TBA Maydena https://www.maydenabikepark.com/

Saturday, 26 March 2022 Maydena Bike Park Enduro Jam MTB TBA Maydena https://www.maydenabikepark.com/

Saturday, 26 March 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 27 March 2022 Maydena Bike Park Enduro Jam MTB TBA Maydena https://www.maydenabikepark.com/

Thursday, 31 March 2022 Pedal Heads Club Ride MTB 4.00pm St Helens Flagstaff - St Helens (Club Members) https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Saturday, 2 April 2022 Tas Gravity Enduro Rd 4 Gravity Enduro TBA Derby http://www.tasgravityenduro.com.au/

Sunday, 3 April 2022 Tas Gravity Enduro Rd 4 Gravity Enduro TBA Derby http://www.tasgravityenduro.com.au/

Saturday, 9 April 2022 Storm Bay Productions Bike Collective 6/12/24 Hour MTB TBA Kellevie MTB Park https://www.facebook.com/Storm-Bay-Promotions-Kellevie-Mtb-Park-Tasmania-128392527345522/

Sunday, 10 April 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Stage XC Event XC TBC Bakers Beach 'The Bakers Burner' https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 10 April 2022 Storm Bay Productions Bike Collective 6/12/24 Hour MTB TBA Kellevie MTB Park https://www.facebook.com/Storm-Bay-Promotions-Kellevie-Mtb-Park-Tasmania-128392527345522/

Sunday, 24 April 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Friday, 6 May 2022 AusCycling State Schools MTB Championships MTB 9.30am Trevallyn https://auscycling.org.au/nat/events

Saturday, 7 May 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Vineyard Race MTB TBA Eastford Creek Vineyard Date to be confirmed 7th May or 14th May https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 8 May 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Ride Day - Downhill MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Saturday, 14 May 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Vineyard Race MTB TBA Eastford Creek Vineyard Date to be confirmed 7th May or 14th May https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 15 May 2022 Pedal Heads Juniors Race - St Helens MTB TBA St Helens Junior Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 29 May 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Multi-Stage Race - Gravity Enduro MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 29 May 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 5 June 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Cyclocross Cyclo-Cross TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 12 June 2022 Pedal Heads Winter Race Series MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members and General Public https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 19 June 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Multi-Stage Race - Gravity Enduro MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 19 June 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Round 1 90 min Series XC 10.00am Kelcey Tier https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Saturday, 25 June 2022 Tas Gravity Enduro Devils Cardigan Gravel TBA Blue Derby Blue Metal Cycling and Tas Gravity Enduro https://www.devilscardigan.com.au/

Sunday, 26 June 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 3 July 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Cyclocross Cyclo-Cross TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 3 July 2022 Pedal Heads Winter Race Series MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members and General Public https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 31 July 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Round 2 90 min Series XC 10.00am Latrobe https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 31 July 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 7 August 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Cyclocross Cyclo-Cross TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 7 August 2022 Pedal Heads Winter Race Series MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members and General Public https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 21 August 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Multi-Stage Race - Gravity Enduro MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 28 August 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Round 3 90 min Series XC 10.00am Railton https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 28 August 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 28 August 2022 Pedal Heads Winter Race Series MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members and General Public https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 4 September 2022 Pedal Heads/HWDD/LMBC/MMTB Club Series Event MTB TBA St Helens Hosted by Pedal Heads https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 11 September 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Round 4 90 min Series XC 10.00am Penguin https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 18 September 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Multi-Stage Race - Gravity Enduro MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 25 September 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Round 5 90 min Series XC 10.00am Sheffield https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Sunday, 25 September 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Sunday, 16 October 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Ride Day - Downhill MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Sunday, 16 October 2022 Pedal Heads/HWDD/LMBC/MMTB Club Series Event MTB TBA Osmaston Hosted by LMBC https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Tuesday, 18 October 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Trevallyn Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 19 October 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Kate Reed Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Friday, 21 October 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Tasmanian Masters Games MTB TBA Kelcey Tier/Wild Mersey https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Saturday, 22 October 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club Tasmanian Masters Games MTB TBA Kelcey Tier/Wild Mersey https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Monday, 24 October 2022 Pedal Heads The Cracken MTB TBA St Helens Enduro Style Race and Festival https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Pedal Heads The Cracken MTB TBA St Helens Enduro Style Race and Festival https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Wednesday, 26 October 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Hollybank Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Sunday, 30 October 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Tuesday, 1 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Hollybank Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 2 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Earthcroft Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Thursday, 3 November 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Gravity Enduro Twilight MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au
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Sunday, 6 November 2022 Pedal Heads/HWDD/LMBC/MMTB Club Series Event MTB TBA Glenorchy Hosted by HWDD http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Wednesday, 9 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Trevallyn Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Sunday, 13 November 2022 Mersey Mountain Bike Club The Railton Express' XC 10.00am Latrobe to Sheffield https://www.facebook.com/MVDCCMTB/

Tuesday, 15 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Georgetown Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 16 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Kate Reed Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 23 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Hollybank Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Thursday, 24 November 2022 Hobart Wheelers/Dirt Devils CC Gravity Enduro Twilight MTB TBA TBA http://www.hobartwheelers.com.au

Saturday, 26 November 2022 Pedal Heads/HWDD/LMBC/MMTB XC Mountain Bike State Championships MTB TBA Kelcey Tier 4th & Final Event of 2022 Club Series Event https://auscycling.org.au/nat/events

Sunday, 27 November 2022 Pedal Heads Rake and Ride Day MTB TBA St Helens All Club Members https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

Tuesday, 29 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Hollybank Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 30 November 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Earthcroft Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Wednesday, 7 December 2022 Launceston MBC Race XC 5.30pm Trevallyn Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

Tuesday, 13 December 2022 Launceston MBC Race Gravity Enduro 6.00pm Trevallyn Twilight Series 1 https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

TBA Launceston MBC Race XC 10.00am Upper Blessington 2022 LMBC King and Queen of the Mountain https://www.launcestonmountainbikeclub.com/events.html

TBA Pedal Heads Skills Clinic - Womens MTB TBA St Helens https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

TBA Pedal Heads Skills Clinic - Kids MTB TBA St Helens https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

TBA Pedal Heads Skills Clinic - Advanced Skills MTB TBA St Helens https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc

TBA Pedal Heads Skills Clinic - Expert MTB TBA St Helens https://www.facebook.com/pedalheadsinc


